
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change)  

 
Fri., June 2 -      3:00 p.m.  KACCT Quarterly Meeting 
Sat., June 3     8:00 a.m.  Dodge City Community College 
 
Wed., June 7     3:00 p.m.  Fort Leavenworth Commencement 
       CGSC Auditorium, Fort Leavenworth, KS 
 
Tues., June 13    4:00 p.m.  Study Session      
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Wed., June 14    2:00 p.m.  Medicalodges Academy-Pathway to Learning & Earning 
       Medicalodges 401 Cherry Lane, Great Bend 
 
Tues., June 27    4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., July 11    4:00 p.m.  Study Session      
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., July 25    4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Aug. 8     4:00 p.m.  Study Session      
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Aug. 22    4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Sat., Aug. 26     Save the Date 44th Annual Big Benefit Casino Royale Auction  
       Great Bend Events Center 
 
TBD      TBD   KACC Quarterly Meeting 
       TBD     
 
Tues., Sept. 12    4:00 p.m.  Study Session      
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Sat., Sept. 16     TBD   15th Annual Wounded Warrior Golf Scramble 
       Rolling Meadows Golf Course, Junction City 
 
Tues., Sept. 26    4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Oct. 10     4:00 p.m.  Study Session      
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Oct. 24     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


